
SOUTHWEST SOUTH SOUTHEAST

Grant Heemer
Director of Internal Sales and  
Regional Vice President
gheemer@crossmarkglobal.com
720-708-7615

Andy Laster
Managing Director – Head of Sales 
alaster@crossmarkglobal.com
346-461-8118

Seth Gasick, ChSNC®

Regional Vice President
sgasick@crossmarkglobal.com
615-728-2547

Mary Lynn Meadows
Regional Consultant 
mmeadows@crossmarkglobal.com
713-243-6705

Zach Abercia
Regional Consultant 
zabercia@crossmarkglobal.com
713-243-6725

Crossmark 
Distribution Team

WEST CENTRAL OHIO VALLEY

 Steven Blokdyk, CIMA®

Regional Vice President 
sblokdyk@crossmarkglobal.com  
818-200-9723

Ryan Smith
Regional Vice President
rsmith@crossmarkglobal.com
612-528-0273

Robert Thompson 
Regional Vice President
rthompson@crossmarkglobal.com

  513-787-1870

Robert Karisch 
Senior Regional Consultant 
rkarisch@crossmarkglobal.com  
713-243-6732

Robert Karisch 
Senior Regional Consultant 
rkarisch@crossmarkglobal.com  
713-243-6732

   Robert Ghandour 
   Regional Consultant 
   rghandour@crossmarkglobal.com  
   713-243-6754

NORTHEAST

Jared Cullivan 
Regional Vice President
jcullivan@crossmarkglobal.com
857-278-7180

Mary Lynn Meadows
Regional Consultant 
mmeadows@crossmarkglobal.com
713-243-6705
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HEAD OF DISTRIBUTION
Heather Lindsey
Managing Director 
Head of Distribution
hlindsey@crossmarkglobal.com 
713-243-6744

HEAD OF SALES
Andy Laster 
Managing Director  
Head of Sales
alaster@crossmarkglobal.com
346-461-8118

GLOBAL INSTITUTIONAL GROUP
Biff Miller, CFA 
Consultant and  
Client Relations Director  
Global Institutional Group
bmiller@crossmarkglobal.com
508-965-8340

HEAD OF PRODUCT STRATEGY
Greg Brunk 
Head of Product Strategy and 
Marketing
gbrunk@crossmarkglobal.com
713-243-6743

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
Jordan Izumi, CFP®

Vice President  
Platform Development 
and Strategic Accounts 
jizumi@crossmarkglobal.com 
713-243-6720  

  CLIENT SERVICE

Kyu Han 
Director of Client Service and  
Relationship Management
khan@crossmarkglobal.com
713-243-6704

Kassiana Johnson 
Client Service Team Lead
kjohnson@crossmarkglobal.com 
713-243-6767

Virginia Sebastian
Client Service Associate
vsebastian@crossmarkglobal.com 
713-243-6712

Geo Kuzhippil
Institutional Client Service Associate
gkuzhippil@crossmarkglobal.com
713-243-6716

CONTACT US Crossmark Global Investments Inc.  |  15375 Memorial Drive, Suite 200, Houston, TX 77079 

crossmarkglobal.com  |  888-845-6910  |  advisorsolutions@crossmarkglobal.com
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